YEAR END PROMOTION FOR
SNAP-ON PREMIUM HAND TOOLS
L8112
3/4" Drive, Head, Breaker Bar, 15/16"
handle hole
A3042
Adaptor, Power, 3/8" Square To 1/4" Hex

Set, Puller, Bar-Type, Manual Tapped
Hole, Basic, 10 Ton, 33" max. reach
CJ840C
Set, Puller, Bar-Type, Manual Tapped
Hole,Complete, 10 Ton, 33" max. reach
CG240
Puller, Pressure Screw, 2-Jaw, 2-Ton,2 1/
2" max.reach
YAS22A
Soldering Iron/Heat Tool, Butane,
Cordless, Self Igniting
184CCP
Cutters, Diagonal, Vinyl Grips, 4 1/4"
PL400B
Set, Cutters/Pliers, 4 pcs.
OEXM140B   Wrench, Metric, Combination, Standard Length, 14mm, 12-Point
OEXM150B    Wrench, Metric, Combination, Standard Length, 15mm, 12-Point
OEXM160B    Wrench, Metric, Combination, Standard Length, 16mm, 12-Point
OEXM180B    Wrench, Metric, Combination, Standard Length, 18mm, 12-Point
OEXM230B    Wrench, Metric, Combination, Standard Length, 23mm, 12-Point